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Week 1
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v PHI
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN vLAC
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT @CLE
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI @WAS
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @CHI
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN vLAC
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL Vv NYG
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI VvATL
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @CHI
Matt Forte RB $1 NYJ @BUF
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v SEA
Cameron Brate TE $20 TAM
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS v PHI
Connor Barth K $20 CHI VvATL
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO v CAR
$288
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN v OAK
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR VIND
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @MIN
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN v NOR
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET VARI
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE v KAN
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @CLE
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @DET
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v SEA
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Alex Smith QB $67 KAN @NWE
David Johnson RB $0 ARl @DET
Blake Bortles QB $34 JAC @HOU
Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN v NOR
Tom Brady QB $0 NWE v KAN
Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @MIN
Alex Carder QB $40 DET VARI
Andy Dalton QB $0 CIN vBAL
Joe Flacco QB $40 BAL @CIN
Marcus Mariota QB $0 TEN v OAK
Carson Palmer QB $0 ARl @DET
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL VvNYG
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB v SEA
Ben Roethlisberger QB $0 PIT @CLE
Tyrod Taylor QB $0 BUF Vv NYJ
Jameis Winston QB $5 TAM
$226
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL VvNYG
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v JAC
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL VvNYG
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @CHI
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

17.00
9.80
29.20
0.00
8.80
10.60
11.70
16.60
22.50
20.15
6.60
19.80
0.00
0.00
7.40
12.90

14.60

21.10
12.10
0.60
0.00
5.30

7.70
15.00
19.80

33.70
15.00
11.55
28.00
12.35
17.55

0.00

3.70

8.05
20.90
13.60
18.80
19.65
18.35
21.00

0.00

0.10
18.50

19.00
12.40

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
15.74
12.99
5.37
29.29
17.07
7.71
5.82
8.94
7.86
3.73
19.78

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

20.51
0.94
18.41
1.80
21.29
18.87
0.00
15.49
13.56
15.64
7.63
18.87
9.27
19.20
15.42
15.64

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

N T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN v NOR 28.00

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN vLAC 4.00

David Johnson RB $4 ARl @DET 15.00

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @DEN 14.50

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL VvNYG 6.30

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM 0.00
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL VvNYG
$22

19.00

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN vBAL 3.40

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v SEA 20.90
$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @CLE 7.70

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF v NYJ 20.90
$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @CLE 29.20

$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @GNB  0.30
T Y Hilton WR $1 IND @LAR 8.70

$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Week 2 No players on roster.
Alicia - asdf Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @LAR 1265 20.60 * Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @PIT 0.00 1.80
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN v DAL 30.90 1116 * Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN v DAL 6.20 4.50
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT VvMIN 11.20 19.78 * David Johnson RB $4 ARl  @IND 0.00 0.94
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v CHI 2230 1269 Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC VMIA  19.00 17.86
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI @KAN 2220 1231 * Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @DEN 1890 11.78
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR $1 DEN v DAL 13.10 1299 * Mike Evans WR $1 TAM v CHI 2230 12.69
Chicago Bears D/ST $25 CHI @TAM 1430 29.29 * $51
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL v GNB 16.40 17.07
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC VvTEN 14.60 14.67 _ _
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @ATL 29.50 5.82 Reynolds Bloomberg SpOf'[S Harold
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL VCLE 0.00 3.66 Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @DEN 6.20 13.04
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @PIT 5.10 12.39 $22
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @LAR 230 7.86
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @DEN 7.60 5.37 Rooney - Sporting News - George
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @SEA  33.10 19.78 .
; Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN v HOU 290 1.08
Baltimore Ravens D/ST $§§i BAL Vv CLE 33.90 32.55 Jordy Nelson WR $1.142 GNB @ATL 0.00 858
$1,153
Ba”gers - Tim RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Delanie Walker TE E TEN @JAC 1670 1119 Le'Veon Bell RE  $1,120 PIT vMIN  13.10 21.88
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @CAR 10.30 16.79
$1,120
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR VvWAS 2910 2574 * sadfasdf - fasdfas
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR v NWE 1160 19.25 *
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @PIT 0.60 10.09 * No players on roster.
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @NYG 0.00 0.00 * ,
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @NOR 2360 1428 * Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
$2,780
No players on roster.
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2 Team 17 -
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT vMIN 1310 21.88 Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT VvMIN 1120 19.78
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @IND 0.00 0.94 $20
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @ATL 29.50 5.82
4 L
$43 Team 18 - tim j
Golf Guy - Gene No players on roster.
No players on roster. Team 20 -
GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name! No players on roster.
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @ATL 2395 927 *
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR VWAS 2010 2574 * Team 2011 -
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN v PHI 26.90 18.83 * Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA v SFO 0.00 1.79
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK Vv NYJ 730 990 * T Y Hilton WR $1 IND VARI 8.90 11.10
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN v PHI 9.70 16.29 * $721
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL VvGNB 15.80 15.74 *
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN v PHI 2430 1472 *
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL Vv GNB 14.40 1089 *
Drew Brees QB $0 NOR vNWE 2480 18.87
Eli Manning QB $0 NYG vDET 13.95 14.66
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @DEN 19.30 18.87
Matt Forte RB $1 NYJ @OAK 12.10 7.71
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @ATL 0.00 8.58
Hunter Henry TE $0 LAC vMIA 15.00 7.93
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL v GNB 270 7.48
Wil Lutz K $20 NOR v NWE 10.10 10.52
David Johnson RB $0 ARl  @IND 0.00 094 IR
$182
Gringy - ¢
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @DEN 0.00 454
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @CIN 14.30 19.49
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @DEN 6.20 13.04
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL v GNB 25.00 12.86
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Week 3
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v OAK
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @BUF
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT @CHI
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @MIN
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI  vNYG
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR $1 DEN @BUF
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI vPIT
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @DET
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC VvBAL
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v CIN
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @JAC
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN vTAM
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS v OAK
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @ARI
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO VLAR
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL @JAC
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN v SEA
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @SFO
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @CAR
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN vTAM
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET VvATL
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE v HOU
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @CHI
David Johnson RB $1 ARl vDAL
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v CIN
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @CAR
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB v CIN
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @SFO
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN @LAC
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK @WAS
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN @LAC
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @DET
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB Vv CIN
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @DET
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @DET
Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET VATL
Eli Manning QB $0 NYG @PHI
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @ARI
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @BUF
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN @LAC
David Johnson RB $0 ARl v DAL
$161
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @ARI
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @NWE
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @ARI
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @DET
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

29.45
6.30
27.00
13.70
9.60
15.80
32.90
18.60
17.50
13.00
0.00
37.30
16.80
4.00
9.50
6.00

7.10

38.90
10.60
0.50
0.00
23.90

22.30
0.00
13.00

22.00
27.95
38.90
25.80

1.60
21.00
16.10
23.20

1.90
15.40
21.10
28.30
24.25
11.15

1.10

0.00

0.00
14.60

18.90
23.30

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
14.66
18.87
9.78
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

B T T N

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN v TAM 0.00

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @BUF 13.20

David Johnson RB $4 ARl v DAL 0.00

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC VvKAN 11.10

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @ARI 9.20

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @MIN 13.70
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @ARI  18.90
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @GNB 3.90

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v CIN 23.20

$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @CHI 22.30

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF vDEN 13.90

$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @CHI 27.00
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @TEN 0.00

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND VvCLE 28.30
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Week 4
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @KAN
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN v OAK
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT @BAL
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v NYG
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI @LAC
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN v OAK
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI @GNB
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL Vv BUF
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC @NYJ
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v CHI
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL VvPIT
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN v DET
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @KAN
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL vVLAR
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @ARI
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL VvPIT
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN @HOU
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @DAL
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @MIA
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN v DET
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @MIN
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE v CAR
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @BAL
David Johnson RB $1 ARl v SFO
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v CHI
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @MIA
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB v CHI
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @DAL
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN v WAS
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK @DEN
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN v WAS
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL vBUF
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v CHI
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL VvBUF
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL VvBUF
Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET @MIN
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL VLAR
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN v OAK
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT @BAL
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN v WAS
David Johnson RB $0 ARl v SFO
$161
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL VLAR
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v TEN
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL VLAR
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL VvBUF
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

22.80
15.20
8.90
17.70
11.90
2.10
15.90
13.90
24.50
2.80
0.00
14.80
10.90
6.40
39.70
17.60

8.10

34.50
10.20
4.90
0.00
12.00

35.60
0.00
2.80

20.70
23.85
34.50
16.10
2.90
8.50
6.00
23.50
10.00
5.00
30.00
25.10
12.05
13.70
24.40
0.00

7.60
26.70

30.40
16.30

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

B T T N

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN vDET 0.00

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN v OAK 5.70

David Johnson RB $4 ARl v SFO 0.00

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC v PHI 18.80

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL VLAR 14.80

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM Vv NYG 17.70
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL VLAR 30.40
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @CLE 3.60

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v CHI 23.50

$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @BAL 35.60

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @ATL 13.80

$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @BAL 8.90
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA VIND 5.20

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND @SEA 6.00

$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Week 5
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT vJAC
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v NWE
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI Vv ARI
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI v MIN
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC @PIT
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @DAL
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @OAK
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @CHI
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL v GNB
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @IND
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL @OAK
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN @MIA
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR v SEA
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @CHI
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET vCAR
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @TAM
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT vJAC
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @PHI
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @DAL
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @DAL
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR v SEA
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN @HOU
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK vBAL
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN @HOU
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @DAL
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL
Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET vCAR
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL vGNB
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT VvJAC
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN @HOU
David Johnson RB $0 ARl  @PHI
$161
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL vGNB
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v KAN
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL vGNB
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

0.00
0.00
25.70
9.90
6.10
0.00
36.20
0.00
32.40
0.00
0.00
1.40
0.00
8.30
18.90
30.90

5.50

7.00
0.00
6.30
0.00
0.00

19.30
0.00
0.00

0.00
25.25
7.00
14.60
1.80
18.30
0.00
10.40
0.00
0.00
11.80
32.75
0.00
10.70
17.80
0.00

1.00
27.20

14.20
0.00

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

B T T N

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @CHI 0.80
Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN 0.00
David Johnson RB $4 ARl  @PHI 0.00
Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @NYG 10.70
Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL v GNB 16.20
Mike Evans WR $1 TAM v NWE 9.90
$51
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold
Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL v GNB 14.20
$22
Rooney - Sporting News - George
Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN vBUF 1.60
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB @DAL 10.40
$1,153
RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT Vv JAC 19.30
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @CIN 14.90
$1,120
sadfasdf - fasdfas
No players on roster.
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
No players on roster.
Team 17 -
Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT vJAC 25.70
$20
Team 18 - tim j
No players on roster.
Team 20 -
No players on roster.
Team 2011 -
Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @LAR 3.80
T Y Hilton WR $1 IND vSFO 24.70
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Week 6
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v SFO
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN vNYG
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT @KAN
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @ARI
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI @CAR
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN vNYG
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI @BAL
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL v MIA
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC VLAR
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @MIN
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL v CHI
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN v GNB
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS v SFO
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @WAS
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL v CHI
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN vIND
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @JAC
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR vDET
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN v GNB
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @NOR
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @NYJ
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @KAN
David Johnson RB $1 ARl vTAM
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @MIN
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR v DET

Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @MIN

Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @JAC

Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN VvPIT

Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK vLAC

Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN VPIT

Julio Jones WR $1 ATL vMIA

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @MIN

Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL v MIA

Matt Bryant K $20 ATL v MIA

Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET @NOR

Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL

Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN v NYG

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT @KAN

Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN VvPIT

David Johnson RB $0 ARl VvTAM
$161

Gringy - g

Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL

DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v CLE

$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL

Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL Vv MIA
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

31.60
1.70
29.50
18.50
11.10
23.30
43.80
14.40
22.30
4.10
0.00
0.00
9.50
0.00
9.90
58.30

5.40

13.00
33.00
4.80
0.00
26.30

28.60
0.00
4.10

15.40
0.90
13.00
16.00
7.80
11.40
13.20
12.00
11.80
7.00
34.00
0.00
20.70
7.30
7.70
0.00

0.00
9.90

0.00
9.90

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

B T T N

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN v GNB 0.00
Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN VNYG 3.10
David Johnson RB $4 ARl VvTAM 0.00
Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @OAK 9.50
Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL 0.00
Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @ARI 18.50
$51
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold
Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL 0.00
$22
Rooney - Sporting News - George
Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN 0.00
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB @MIN 12.00
$1,153
RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @KAN 28.60
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF 0.00
$1,120
sadfasdf - fasdfas
No players on roster.
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
No players on roster.
Team 17 -
Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @KAN 29.50
$20
Team 18 - tim j
No players on roster.
Team 20 -
No players on roster.
Team 2011 -
Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA 0.00
T Y Hilton WR $1 IND @TEN 2.90
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Week 7
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @PHI
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @LAC
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT VvCIN
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @BUF
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI v WAS
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN @LAC
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI v CAR
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @NWE
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC @IND
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v NOR
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @MIN
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN v BAL
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @PHI
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @SFO
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO v DAL
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL @MIN
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN @CLE
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR VARI
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @GNB
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN v BAL
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE v ATL
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT VvCIN
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @LAR
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v NOR

$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @GNB
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB v NOR
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR VARI
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN @OAK
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK v KAN
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN @OAK
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @NWE
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v NOR
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @NWE
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @NWE
Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @SFO
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @LAC
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT VvCIN
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN @OAK
David Johnson RB $0 ARl @LAR
$161
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @SFO
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @SFO
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @NWE
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

26.95
7.10
17.20
21.80
5.70
2.90
51.20
18.35
0.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
10.70
2.00
9.30
19.30

13.30

25.90
21.50
17.80
0.00
8.10

22.20
0.00
2.50

23.95
0.00
25.90
15.70
44.00
26.50
24.90
2.30
1.60
1.00
0.00
32.80
9.75
11.90
13.30
0.00

3.40
0.00

41.90
12.00

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN vBAL

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @LAC

David Johnson RB $4 ARl @LAR

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC vDEN

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @SFO

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @BUF
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @SFO
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @PIT

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v NOR
$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT Vv CIN

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF vTAM
$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT

$20

v CIN

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @NYG

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND VvJAC
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
6.20 4.50
0.00 0.94
7.10 17.86
19.30 11.78
21.80 12.69

1.80

41.90 13.04

0.70
2.30

1.08
8.58

22,20 21.88
30.20 16.79

17.20 19.78

530 1.79
470 11.10
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Week 8
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v DAL
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @KAN
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT @DET
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v CAR
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI v SFO
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN @KAN
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI @NOR
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @NYJ
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL v MIA
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @CLE
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS v DAL
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @WAS
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @PHI
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL Vv MIA
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR v CHI
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @CLE
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET VvPIT
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE v LAC
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @DET
David Johnson RB $1 ARI
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR v CHI
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN vDEN
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK @BUF
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN v DEN
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @NYJ
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @NYJ
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @NYJ
Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET vPIT
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @WAS
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @KAN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT @DET
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN v DEN
David Johnson RB $0 ARI
$161
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @WAS
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @SEA
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @WAS
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @NYJ
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

15.15
9.50
12.00
11.00
17.20
11.60
19.60
21.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.60
4.00
0.00
13.90
56.50

0.00

0.00
22.40
5.70
0.00
16.70

16.60
0.00
0.00

13.75
0.00
0.00
9.80

10.20
4.80

10.40
0.00

14.70

15.20

15.10
7.75

11.90

32.30

26.30
0.00

0.30
36.40

29.40
7.10

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @CLE 0.00

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @KAN 5.40

David Johnson RB $4 ARI 0.00

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @NWE 10.10

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @WAS 7.90

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM v CAR 11.00
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @WAS  29.40
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN VvIND 1.10

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB 0.00

$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @DET  16.60

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF v OAK 29.80

$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @DET 12.00
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA v HOU 0.00

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND @CIN 3.50

$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Week 9
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @SEA
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @PHI
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @NOR
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI v DEN
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN @PHI
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @CAR
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC Vv CIN
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB vDET
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @TEN
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @SEA
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL v KAN
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO VARI
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL @TEN
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN vBAL
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @NYG
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR vTAM
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @GNB
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @SFO
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB vDET
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR vTAM
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB vDET
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @NYG
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN @DAL
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK @MIA
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN @DAL
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @CAR
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v DET
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @CAR
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @CAR
Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET @GNB
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL vKAN
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @PHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN @DAL
David Johnson RB $0 ARl @SFO
$161
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL vKAN
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v IND
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL vKAN
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @CAR
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

11.75
1.30
0.00
2.30

26.40

21.00
0.00

21.55
0.00
6.10
0.00
0.00

13.20
0.00

20.90

21.40

12.10

25.40
8.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
6.10

20.35
0.00
25.40
10.10
9.80
15.30
17.80
7.50
6.60
7.30
19.10
28.65
0.00
0.00
20.30
0.00

1.10
20.60

15.80
10.40

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN 0.00

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @PHI 6.40

David Johnson RB $4 ARl @SFO 0.00

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC 0.00

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL v KAN 13.30

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @NOR 2.30
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL v KAN 15.80
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @JAC 0.00

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v DET 7.50

$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT 0.00

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @NYJ 2.50

$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT 0.00
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA v WAS 4.40

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND @HOU 34.50

$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Week 10
Alicia - asdf
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v MIN
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN v NWE
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT @IND
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM Vv NYJ
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN v NWE
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI v GNB
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL v DAL
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC VLAC
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @CHI
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @WAS
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS v MIN
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @ATL
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO Vv NYG
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL
$371
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN vCIN
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR vHOU
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @BUF
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @WAS
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET vCLE
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @DEN
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @IND
David Johnson RB $1 ARl v SEA
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @CHI
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @BUF

Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @CHI

Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR v HOU

Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN

Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK

Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN

Julio Jones WR $1 ATL vDAL

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @CHI

Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL vDAL

Matt Bryant K $20 ATL v DAL

Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET vCLE

Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @ATL

Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN v NWE

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT @IND

Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN

David Johnson RB $0 ARl v SEA
$161

Gringy - g

Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @ATL

DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @LAR

$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @ATL

Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL v DAL
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

31.85
6.50
8.40
0.00
0.00

15.40

26.60

16.75
6.60

15.30
0.00

17.80

14.60
0.00

19.60
0.00

12.30

19.60
50.60
13.30

0.00
11.40

16.20
0.00
15.30

16.30
0.00
19.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.70
5.00
16.90
11.00
30.60
18.50
0.00
23.20
0.00
0.00

5.30
18.10

0.00
0.30

20.60
11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
17.07
14.67

5.82

3.66
12.39

7.86

5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
9.27
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @WAS

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN v NWE

David Johnson RB $4 ARl v SEA

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @JAC

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @ATL

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM Vv NYJ
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @ATL
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @TEN
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB @CHI

$1,153
RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @IND
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF v NOR
$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @IND
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @ARI

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND VPIT
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
3.80
0.00
9.40
7.90
0.00

0.00

0.00
5.00

16.20
9.00

8.40

0.00
4.30

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10

Page 10/17



Fantasy
Spovts

Auction Booya League

www.rtsports.com

2017 Rosters

Wed Sep 5 7:20pm ET

Week 11
Alicia - asdf
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN vCIN
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT VvTEN
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @MIA
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI @DAL
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN vCIN
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI v DET
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB vBAL
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @SEA
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC @CLE
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v BAL
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @GNB
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN vV LAR
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @NOR
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL v PHI
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL @GNB
$331
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN @PIT
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @MIN
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR vWAS
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN vVvLAR
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @CHI
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @OAK
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT VvTEN
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @HOU
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v BAL
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR v WAS
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @MIN
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN @NYG
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK v NWE
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN @NYG
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @SEA
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v BAL
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @SEA
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @SEA
Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET @CHI
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @NOR
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL v PHI
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN vCIN
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT VvTEN
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN @NYG
David Johnson RB $0 ARI @HOU
$201
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL v PHI
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v ARI
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL v PHI
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @SEA
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

14.10
44.70
14.20
18.70
17.40
22.20
0.00
17.95
13.80
0.00
7.30
7.20
9.70
0.00
0.00
51.30

15.20

15.10
25.00
23.60
0.00
6.70

19.30
0.00
0.00

25.45
15.10
10.70
11.80
16.30
12.10
4.40
1.90
11.40
26.20
28.20
4.25
0.00
8.70
17.90
0.00

9.10
17.60

0.00
0.00

11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
9.27
17.07
14.67
5.82
3.66
12.39
7.86
5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
20.60
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN VLAR 0.00
Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN vCIN 0.70
David Johnson RB $4 ARl @HOU 0.00
Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC vBUF 40.20
Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL v PHI 14.30
Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @MIA 14.20
$51
Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold
Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL v PHI 0.00
$22
Rooney - Sporting News - George
Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @DEN 0.00
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v BAL 4.40
$1,153
RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT Vv TEN 19.30
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @LAC 26.10
$1,120
sadfasdf - fasdfas
No players on roster.
Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
No players on roster.
Team 17 -
Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT Vv TEN 44.70
$20
Team 18 - tim j
No players on roster.
Team 20 -
No players on roster.
Team 2011 -
Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA VATL 0.20
T Y Hilton WR $1 IND 0.00
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Fantasy
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Week 12 No players on roster.
Alicia - asdf Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @OAK 1.20 11.16 * Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @DET 0.00 1.80
Aptonio Brown WR $1 PIT VvGNB 4180 19.78 *T Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @OAK 3.00 450
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @ATL 1380 1269 * David Johnson RB $4 ARl VJAC 0.00 0.94
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI v CHI 16.20 1231 *T Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @DAL 34.20 17.86
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR $1 DEN @OAK 6.80 1299 * Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL vLAC 6.70 11.78
Chicago Bears D/ST $25 CHI @PHI 17.40 29.29 * Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @ATL 13.80 12.69
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @PIT 0.00 9.27 $51
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL VvTAM 19.95 17.07
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC @ARI 7.20 14.67 _ _
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @PIT 0.00 5.82 Reynolds Bloomberg SpOf'[S Harold
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL v HOU 8.50 3.66 Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL vLAC 0.00 13.04
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @DET 12.50 12.39 $22
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS v NYG 0.00 7.86
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL VLAC 0.00 537 Rooney - Sporting News - George
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO v SEA 10.80 19.78 .
; Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN vCLE 0.00 1.08
Baltimore Ravens D/ST $§§i BAL v HOU 26.00 32.55 Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB @PIT 410 858
$1,153
Ba”gers - Tim RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Delanie Walker TE E TEN @IND 1630 1119 Le'Veon Bell RE  $1,120 PIT VvGNB  30.30 21.88
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @KAN 11.90 16.79
$1,120

Browns99 - Mark

Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR vNOR  16.80 2574 * sadfasdf - fasdfas
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @LAR 5.60 19.25 *
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @DET 1490 10.09 * No players on roster.
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET vMIN 0.00 0.00 * ,
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE vMIA 2520 1428 * Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
$2,780
No players on roster.
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2 Team 17 -
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT vGNB 3030 2188 Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT VGNB  41.80 19.78
David Johnson RB $1 ARl VvJAC 0.00 0.94 $20
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @PIT 0.00 5.82
4 L
$43 Team 18 - tim j
Golf Guy - Gene No players on roster.
No players on roster. Team 20 -
GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name! No players on roster.
Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @LAR 15.80 18.87 *
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR VNOR 16.80 2574 T Team 2011 -
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN v BUF 3.60 18.83 * Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @SFO 9.10 1.79
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK v DEN 790 990 * T Y Hilton WR $1 IND VvTEN 3.50 11.10
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN v BUF 12.40 16.29 * $721
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL VvTAM 50.80 15.74 *
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @PIT 4.10 8.58 *T
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL VvTAM 6.80 7.48 *
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL VvTAM 12.50 1089 *
Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET v MIN 1450 26.69 *
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v NYG 18.50 20.60
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL vVvLAC 5.95 18.87
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @OAK 1535 9.78
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT vGNB 0.00 13.48
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN v BUF 6.90 14.72
David Johnson RB $0 ARl VvJAC 0.00 094 IR
$201
Gringy - ¢
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL VLAC 590 454
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @BAL 19.50 19.49
$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL VLAC 0.00 13.04
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL VvTAM 0.00 12.86
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike
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Week 13 No players on roster.
Alicia - asdf Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @MIA 15.00 11.16 * Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @ATL 0.00 1.80
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT  @CIN 2410 19.78 ~T Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @MIA 1010 4.50
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM @GNB 530 1269 * David Johnson RB $4 ARl VLAR 0.00 0.94
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI  @SEA 1010 1231 *T Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC VvCLE 2650 17.86
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR $1 DEN @MIA 470 1299 * Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL vWAS 17.10 11.78
Chicago Bears D/ST $25 CHI v SFO 29.00 29.29 * Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @GNB 530 12.69
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB vTAM 0.00 9.27 $51
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL v MIN 8.75 17.07
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC VIND 17.40 14.67 _ _
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB vTAM 0.00 5.82 Reynolds Bloomberg SpOf'[S Harold
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL VvDET 430 3.66 Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL v WAS 0.00 13.04
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @ATL 570 12.39 $22
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @DAL 350 7.86
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL v WAS 8.00 537 Rooney - Sporting News - George
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @CHI 28.10 19.78 .
; Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN VPIT 0.00 1.08
Baltimore Ravens D/ST $§§i BAL Vv DET 33.80 32.55 Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB vTAM 6.70 858
$1,153
Ba”gers - Tim RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Delanie Walker TE E TEN vHOU 1730 1119 Le'Veon Bell RE  $1,120 PIT @CIN 2920 21.88
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF v NWE 12.20 16.79
$1,120

Browns99 - Mark

Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @ARI 21.80 2574 * sadfasdf - fasdfas
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR vCAR 2470 19.25 *
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @ATL 12.70 10.09 * No players on roster.
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @BAL 0.00 0.00 * ,
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @BUF 2370 1428 * Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
$2,780
No players on roster.
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2 Team 17 -
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @CIN 2920 2188 Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @CIN 2410 19.78
David Johnson RB $1 ARl VLAR 0.00 0.94 $20
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB vTAM 0.00 5.82
4 L
$43 Team 18 - tim j
Golf Guy - Gene No players on roster.
No players on roster. Team 20 -
GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name! No players on roster.
Drew Brees QB $0 NOR v CAR 16.15 18.87 *
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @ARI  21.80 2574 T Team 2011 -
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN @NYJ 9.30 18.83 * Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA Vv PHI 0.30 1.79
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK Vv NYG 0.00 990 * TY Hilton WR $1 IND @JAC 14,10 11.10
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN @NYJ 38.90 16.29 * $721
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL v MIN 440 15.74 *
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v TAM 6.70 858 *T
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL v MIN 510 7.48 *
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL Vv MIN 12.10 1089 *
Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET @BAL 7.60 26.69 *
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @DAL 18.15 20.60
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL vWAS 14.90 18.87
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @MIA 7.60 9.78
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT @CIN 5.70 13.48
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN @NYJ 25.40 14.72
David Johnson RB $0 ARl VLAR 0.00 094 IR
$201
Gringy - ¢
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL vWAS 19.20 4.54
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @TEN 16.00 19.49
$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL vWAS 0.00 13.04
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL v MIN 9.10 12.86
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 13/17



www.rtsports.com
Auction Booya League 2017 Rosters
Wed Sep 5 7:20pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 14 No players on roster.
Alicia - asdf Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN vNYJ 9.30 11.16 * Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @CAR 0.00 1.80
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT VvBAL 32.30 19.78 *T Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN v NYJ 420 4.50
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM v DET 450 1269 David Johnson RB $4 ARl VTEN 0.00 0.94
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI  @LAR 1620 1231 *T Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC VWAS 1710 17.86
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR $1 DEN v NYJ 23.30 1299 * Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @NYG 16.30 11.78
Chicago Bears D/ST $25 CHI @CIN 38.60 29.29 * Mike Evans WR $1 TAM vDET 450 12.69
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @CLE 0.00 9.27 $51
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL Vv NOR 11.05 17.07
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC VvSEA 22.40 14.67 _ _
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @CLE 0.00 5.82 Reynolds Bloomberg SpOf'[S Harold
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @PIT 7.60 3.66 Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @NYG 0.00 13.04
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN @CAR 12.40 12.39 $22
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS @LAC 10.60 7.86
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @NYG 6.00 5.37 Rooney - Sporting News - George
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO @HOU 21.70 19.78 .
; Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN Vv CHI 0.00 1.08
Baltimore Ravens D/ST $§§i BAL Q@PIT 22.60 32.55 Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB @CLE 730 858
$1,153
Ba”gers - Tim RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Delanie Walker TE E TEN @ARI 920 1119 Le'Veon Bell RE  $1,120 PIT VvBAL 4050 21.88
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF VvIND 22.10 16.79
$1,120

Browns99 - Mark

Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR v PHI 29.50 2574 * sadfasdf - fasdfas
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR @ATL 13.20 19.25 *
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @CAR 4.00 1009 * No players on roster.
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @TAM 0.00 0.00 * ,
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @MIA 000 14.28 * Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson
$2,780
No players on roster.
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2 Team 17 -
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT vBAL 4050 2188 Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT VvBAL 3230 19.78
David Johnson RB $1 ARl VvTEN 0.00 0.94 $20
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @CLE 0.00 5.82
4 L
$43 Team 18 - tim j
Golf Guy - Gene No players on roster.
No players on roster. Team 20 -
GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name! No players on roster.
Drew Brees QB $0 NOR @ATL 19.75 18.87 *
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR VPHI 2950 2574 T Team 2011 -
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN v OAK 23.30 1883 * Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @JAC 0.00 1.79
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK @KAN 0.00 990 * TY Hilton WR $1 IND @BUF 4,00 11.10
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN v OAK 13.20 16.29 * $721
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL VvNOR 1480 15.74 *
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @CLE 730 858 *T
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL Vv NOR 430 748 *
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL Vv NOR 10.20 10.89 *
Detroit Lions D/ST $0 DET @TAM 27.60 26.69 *
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS @LAC 10.35 20.60
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @NYG 29.90 18.87
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN v NYJ 1430 9.78
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT vBAL 0.00 13.48
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN v OAK 14.40 14.72
David Johnson RB $0 ARl VvTEN 0.00 094 IR
$201
Gringy - ¢
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @NYG 11.50 4.54
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU v SFO 37.90 19.49
$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @NYG 0.00 13.04
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL Vv NOR 15.60 12.86
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike
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Playoff Week 1

Alicia - asdf
C.J. Anderson RB $1 DEN @IND
Antonio Brown WR $1 PIT VvNWE
Mike Evans WR $20 TAM VATL
Alshon Jeffery WR $13 PHI @NYG
Demaryius Thomas WR $1 DEN @IND
Chicago Bears D/IST $25 CHI @DET
Aaron Rodgers QB $0 GNB @CAR
Matt Ryan QB $40 ATL @TAM
Leonard Fournette RB $40 JAC vHOU
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @CAR
Danny Woodhead RB $40 BAL @CLE
Stefon Diggs WR $20 MIN v CIN
Vernon Davis TE $20 WAS vARI
Dan Bailey K $20 DAL @OAK
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST $25 SFO Vv TEN
Baltimore Ravens D/IST $25 BAL @CLE
$331
Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN @SFO
$1
Browns99 - Mark
Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @SEA
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR VvNYJ
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN v CIN
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET v CHI
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE @PIT
$2,780
Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT VvNWE
David Johnson RB $1 ARl @WAS
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB @CAR
$43

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR v NYJ
Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @SEA
Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN vLAC
Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK v DAL
Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN vLAC
Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @TAM
Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB @CAR
Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @TAM
Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @TAM
Detroit Lions DIST $0 DET vCHI
Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v ARI
Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL @OAK
Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @IND
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT v NWE
Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN vLAC
David Johnson RB $0 ARl @WAS
$201
Gringy - g
Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL @OAK
DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU @JAC
$1,201
Homie - Rushin' Roulette
Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL @OAK
Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @TAM
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

15.80
4.40
18.90
14.90
11.90
27.40
26.80
16.50
0.00
0.00
9.20
14.70
3.80
9.50
17.70
41.00

14.70

64.50
33.10
17.90

0.00
27.80

28.00
0.00
0.00

20.95
64.50
40.10
0.00
19.90
8.40
5.80
3.20
8.70
39.00
16.80
17.30
1.35
22.30
11.60
0.00

8.10
18.00

0.00
30.90

11.16
19.78
12.69
12.31
12.99
29.29
9.27
17.07
14.67
5.82
3.66
12.39
7.86
5.37
19.78
32.55

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
20.60
18.87
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

T

T

* Ok ok % ok

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN v CIN

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @IND

David Johnson RB $4 ARl @WAS

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @KAN

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL @OAK

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM VATL
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL @OAK
$22

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN @MIN
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB @CAR

$1,153
RTrep5 (dan) - Dan
Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT v NWE
LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF v MIA
$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT Vv NWE
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA VLAR

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND vDEN
$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0.00
0.00
0.00
10.40
7.50
18.90

0.00

0.00
5.80

28.00
26.10

4.40

0.00
9.10

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Playoff Week 2
Alicia - asdf

No players on roster.
Bangers - Tim

Delanie Walker TE $1 TEN VLAR

Browns99 - Mark

Todd Gurley RB $1,300 LAR @TEN
Mark Ingram RB $1 NOR vATL
Latavius Murray RB $529 MIN @GNB
Calvin Johnson WR $1 DET @CIN
Rob Gronkowski TE $949 NWE v BUF

$2,780

Buck Naked - Chris Team 2
Le'Veon Bell RB $2 PIT @HOU
David Johnson RB $1 ARl VvNYG
Ty Montgomery RB $40 GNB v MIN

$43

Golf Guy - Gene
No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees QB $0 NOR vATL

Dak Prescott QB $0 DAL v SEA

Todd Gurley RB $40 LAR @TEN

Kareem Hunt RB $40 KAN v MIA

Amari Cooper WR $20 OAK @PHI

Tyreek Hill WR $20 KAN v MIA

Julio Jones WR $1 ATL @NOR

Jordy Nelson WR $20 GNB v MIN

Austin Hooper TE $0 ATL @NOR

Matt Bryant K $20 ATL @NOR

Detroit Lions D/IST $0 DET @CIN

Kirk Cousins QB $40 WAS v DEN

Trevor Siemian QB $0 DEN @WAS

JuJu Smith-Schuster WR $0 PIT @HOU

Travis Kelce TE $0 KAN v MIA

David Johnson RB $0 ARl Vv NYG
$201

Gringy - g

Alfred Morris RB $1 DAL v SEA

DeAndre Hopkins WR $1,200 HOU vPIT

$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott RB $1 DAL VvSEA

Devonta Freeman RB $970 ATL @NOR
$971

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford QB $40 MIN @GNB

Jamaal Charles RB $1 DEN @WAS

David Johnson RB $4 ARl VvNYG

Keenan Allen WR $2 LAC @NYJ

Dez Bryant WR $3 DAL Vv SEA

Mike Evans WR $1 TAM @CAR
$51

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Ezekiel Elliott RB $22 DAL v SEA
$22

6.30

49.60
16.10
8.50
0.00
17.70

21.20
0.00
0.00

13.55
8.15
49.60
21.10
15.60
16.90
21.90
4.10
4.80
9.50
23.40
26.75
0.00
19.50
14.70
0.00

0.00
16.50

15.80
7.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
12.30
7.30
16.70

15.80

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
0.94
5.82

18.87
18.87
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
20.60
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

13.04

* k% k%

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11 CIN vDET 0.00

Jordy Nelson WR $1,142 GNB v MIN 4.10
$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120 PIT @HOU 21.20

LeSean McCoy RB $0 BUF @NWE 19.70
$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -

Antonio Brown WR $20 PIT @HOU 0.00

$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720 SEA @DAL 0.00

T Y Hilton WR $1 IND @BAL 16.00

$721

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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Offseason
Alicia - asdf
No players on roster.

Bangers - Tim
Delanie Walker

TE

Browns99 - Mark

Todd Gurley
Mark Ingram
Latavius Murray
Calvin Johnson
Rob Gronkowski

Buck Naked - Chris Team 2

Le'Veon Bell
Devonta Freeman
Melvin Gordon
David Johnson
Ty Montgomery
Mike Evans

RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR

Golf Guy - Gene

No players on roster.

GringoCheese?? - Team 8s my name!

Drew Brees
Dak Prescott
Todd Gurley
Kareem Hunt
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill
Julio Jones
Jordy Nelson
Austin Hooper
Matt Bryant
Detroit Lions
Kirk Cousins
Trevor Siemian
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Travis Kelce
David Johnson

Gringy - g
Alfred Morris
DeAndre Hopkins

QB

RB
WR

$2
$10
$10

$1
$40
$10
$73

$0
$0
$40
$40
$20
$20

$1
$1,200
$1,201

Homie - Rushin' Roulette

Ezekiel Elliott
Devonta Freeman

RB
RB

$1
$970
$971

TEN

LAR
NOR
MIN
DET
NWE

PIT
ATL
LAC
ARI
GNB
TAM

NOR
DAL
LAR
KAN
OAK
KAN
ATL
GNB
ATL
ATL
DET
WAS
DEN
PIT
KAN
ARI

DAL
HOU

DAL
ATL

Jensen - RotoPig News - Bob

No players on roster.

Nahrstedt - Athlon - Mike

No players on roster.

Paur - RTSports Writer - Jeff

Sam Bradford
Jamaal Charles
David Johnson
Keenan Allen
Dez Bryant
Mike Evans

MIN
DEN
ARI
LAC
DAL
TAM

4.90

0.00
9.40
25.40
0.00
0.00

0.00
25.80
18.40

0.00

0.00
12.50

15.45
13.55
0.00
10.00
20.50
0.00
13.00
0.00
6.50
20.10
38.70
11.60
0.00
41.50
0.00
0.00

0.10
0.00

17.10
25.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
34.80
5.40
12.50

11.19

25.74
19.25
10.09

0.00
14.28

21.88
12.86
18.26
0.94
5.82
12.69

18.87
18.87
25.74
18.83
9.90
16.29
15.74
8.58
7.48
10.89
26.69
20.60
9.78
13.48
14.72
0.94

454
19.49

13.04
12.86

1.80
4.50
0.94
17.86
11.78
12.69

* k% k%

Reynolds - Bloomberg Sports - Harold

Jay Ajayi RB $83
Ezekiel Elliott RB $22
Jordan Howard RB $2
Carlos Hyde RB $8
Odell Beckham Jr. WR $1
A.J. Green WR $72
Julio Jones WR $20
Jordy Nelson WR $54
Demaryius Thomas WR $1
Rob Gronkowski TE $1

$264

Rooney - Sporting News - George

Jeremy Hill RB $11
Jordy Nelson WR $1,142
$1,153

RTrep5 (dan) - Dan

Le'Veon Bell RB $1,120
LeSean McCoy RB $0
$1,120

sadfasdf - fasdfas

No players on roster.

PHI
DAL
CHI
SFO
NYG
CIN
ATL
GNB
DEN
NWE

CIN
GNB

PIT
BUF

0.00
17.10
2.40
24.80
0.00
3.70
13.00
0.00
17.70
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
5.20

Sousa - '09 WCOFF runner-up - Nelson

No players on roster.

Team 17 -
Antonio Brown WR $20
$20

Team 18 - tim j

No players on roster.

Team 20 -

No players on roster.

Team 2011 -

Eddie Lacy RB $720

T Y Hilton WR $1
$721

PIT

SEA
IND

0.00

0.00
4.40

Player, Pos, Sal, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

8.73
13.04
12.89
14.99

4.75
14.49
15.74

8.58
12.99
14.28

1.08
8.58

21.88
16.79

19.78

1.79
11.10
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